
La Lingua Agent List

Business Name Representative Name Phone Number Email address Website Nationality

360 Life Experience Viviana Corredor +57 3156710314
vivi.director@360lifexperience.
com www.360lifeexperience.com Latin

A.S.K International Amar Enkhtaivan 976-11-329571
amar.enkhtaivan@gmail.co
m www.ask-international-llc.com Mongolia

Abroad Study  Pty Ltd Tomokazu Saito 02 9211 3490 info@abroad.com.au http://www.abroad.com.au/ Japan

Advance Study Abroad Pty Ltd
PIYASETTHA 
THONGLAIRUANGRUEANG 0421 613 783

advancestudyabroadau@gmail
.com

www.facebook.com/advancest
udyabraodau Thailand

Advisory Centre for Australian 
Education Nancy WU +61 400 281 848

office.manager@australiaeduc
ation.com.au Australiaeducation.com.au China Vietnam

ALAS  Aboard Grecia Manes Laferte +614 156 97611 info@alasabroad.com https://www.alasabroad.com/ Latin

Aoji Enrolment Centre of 
International Education

Alison ZHANG, Nicole, 
Bayartsetseg Enkhbat ( Bayaraa 
) +612 9264 7171 aojisyd03@globeedu.com.au www.globeedu.com China, Mongolia

Ascent Education Solutions Dedi Dewanata 0433 221 680 Dk.Dewanata@gmail.com Indonesia

AuPath Migration Sophie Wen +61 401 688 158 sophie.w@aupath.com.au China

Ausfeng Education & Migration 
Centre Amy LIU, Mo CHENG +612 9261 2200 mo.cheng@ausfeng.com.au

http://www.ausfengevents.co
m.au/ China

AUSMOTIVE GROUP PTY LTD Jacqueline Huang +612 9281 5912
jacqueline.huang@aoqiedu.co
m www.aoqi.com.au China
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AussieGlobe Education and 
Migration

Karuna Lama; Chintan 
Dhungel +61 402 575 591 

admissions@aussieglobe.com.
au https://aussieglobe.com.au/ Nepal

Austop Education Centre Vicki YOU, Louis CHEN +612 8079 7000 admissions@austop.com.au www.austop.com.au China

Australia Ryugaku Centre Arata Saito 612 8076 6078 info@gcsgp.com
https://www.wavenetwork.co
m.au/ Japan

Australian Accounting & 
Taxation Consultants Pty Ltd  
(AATC Immigration Services) Gulenay Rafik 612 9755 4923 info@aatc.net.au Turkey

Australian Centre Pty Ltd. Thongpanh (Marko) Malivong 612 9380 9888 marko@australian.co.th https://australian.co.th/ Thailand

Ausuccess Education PTY LTD Michael XUE 614 5127 0320 m.xue@ausu.com.au http://bbs.ausuccess.com/ China

Awesome Migration and 
Education Centre (AMEC) Olivia ZHANG (02)9211 6466 olivia.amec.cc@gmail.com http://www.amec.cc/ China, Vietnam
BEIJING NEW ORIENTAL 
VISION OVERSEAS 
CONSULTING CO., LTD Eva LIU +612 85419083   qt_syd@xdf.cn http://liuxue.xdf.cn/bj/ China

BEST CHOICE AGENCY Tugsjargal Turmunkh +976 7724 1009 tugsuu@bestchoice.mn https://bestchoice.mn/ Mongolia
BEST WAY CONSULTANCY 
PTY. LTD. bestwayvisa.com Korea

BH Education Jenny Choi
02 8311 1700/ 0432 654 
112 j.choi@auskogroup.net Korea
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Blue Pacific Migration Services Jaypee Vergara Casapao +61 429 693 474
jaypee@bluepacmigration.com
.au

https://bluepacmigration.com.
au/ Philippines

Boss Education &  Visa Bow 0430 855 795
bosseducation2011@hotmail.c
om

https://www.facebook.com/Bo
sseducationvisa Thailand

Bridge Blue Pty Ltd Undrakh Jargalsaikhan 61 2 9269 0110
undrakh@bridgeblueglobal.co
m bridgeblueglobal.com Mongolia

Caravan Travel Luisa Arciniegas +57 3007584653
admin@caravantravel.com.co
> Latin

Chongro Overseas Educational 
Institute (COEI) Ashlynn Kim 02 9283 0065

sydneychongrooverseas@gmai
l.com https://www.coei.com/ Korea

Cocoa Supporting Study 
Abroad Go Nishimoto cocoa@55a.info https://55a.info/ Japan

D.H Education Solutions Jack Kim +61 2 9238 0077 jack@daehanedu.com http://daehanedu.com/ Korea

D2K Edu Allen Won 02 9052 0203 sydney@d2kmate.com
https://d2kclub.com/app/v2/h
ome Korea

DEOW Co.,Ltd Shiho Takiuchi s.takiuchi@deow.jp https://deow.jp/ Japan

DFE INTERNATIONAL PTY 
LTD Vicki, Javier YANG 02 92829388 admin@dfuture.com.au www.dfuture.com.au China

Direction Australia Diana Franco +04 5171 5604
marketing@directionaustralia.c
om

https://directionaustralia.com/i
nicio/ Latin
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DK Science & Learning Mitsuhiro Kobayashi mitsu@dktokyo.com https://dktokyo.com/ Japan
DK Science & Learning 
(Sydney) Arpa Deekorn 61 2 9264 8968 apple@dksydney.com.au

https://www.dksydney.com.au
/ Thailand

Dream Way Education & 
Travel Agency Pty Ltd Jessica Zuniga

jessicazuniga@dreamway.com
.au https://dreamway.com.au/ Latin

DW International Group Doowon Kim +61 433 758 126 melbourne3008@gmail.com www.dweducation.net Korea

E-colink International Pty Ltd 
(Oz Click Education) Eddi Harianto +61 292645655 Eddi@e-colink.com.au http://ozeducation.net/ Indonesia

EDEN EDUCATION AND 
MIGRATION CENTRE Pulek Thaweepornsawan 612 9212 4891

patchiangmai@eden-
education.com

http://www.eden-
education.com/ Thailand

Eduexpress Centre Shaun Jang 82-2-723-9905 seoul@eduexpress.net www.eduexpress.net Korea

Eduhub Global Pty. Ltd Sanjay Pathak +04 3161 7604 sanjay@eduhubglobal.com.au www.eduhubglobal.com.au Nepal

EduIn Andy Lee 61 2 8005 4435 andy@eduin.com.au www.eduin.com.au Korea

Eduline Co.,Ltd Undrakh Sharkhuu 81. 5990 5540 australia@edulinellc.mn http://www.edulinellc.mn/ Mongolia
Edu-Migrate Information 
Centre Hiroko Tamao emic@visanet.com.au http://emic.visanet.com.au/ Japan
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EDUMON AGENCY PTY LTD Zolzaya Janlav +61 452 411 339 zoza@edumonagency.com https://edumonagency.com/ Mongolia

Eduplus Education Pty Ltd Rachel WANG rachelwang@uniplusedu.com China

Eduroot LLC ZOLZAYA DAVAASUREN 976-70078383 zoloo.eduroot@gmail.com https://www.eduroot.mn/ Mongolia

EIC Group Qian CHEN 02 9251 8000 sydney@eiceducation.com.cn http://www.eic.org.cn China

Escalar Services Maria Loukes +61 404083995 escalarservicesinfo@gmail.com http://escalarservices.com/ Latin

EstudienAustralia Fernanda +61 2 8084 7247 admin@estudienaustralia.com https://estudienaustralia.com/ Latin
Evergreen Immigration 
Consulting Susan Pak +61 2 9261 5055 evergreenedu.au@gmail.com https://evergreenedu.com.au/ Korea

FUJIYAMA International Co., 
Ltd Hitoshi Sakai 8145 548 3330

ryugaku@fujiyama-
international.com

https://www.fujiyama-
international.com/ Japan

Future First International 
Education (Sydney) (Australia) Ash JIA 02 9261 0202 ash.jia@futurefirstsydney.com www.futurefirstgroup.com China

Go Study Australia Pty Ltd Sabrina Martinez +04 2689 9859
sabrina.martinez@gostudy.co
m.au www.gostudy.cl Latin / Brazil / EU

Good Day Australia Jay Yang

M. 0401 668 998 /T. 02 
8005 7168

gdayhoju@gmail.com http://www.gdayhoju.com/ Korea
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Green Education Group Sue +61 2 8541 1357 glama4061@gmail.com Korea

Hojunet Consultancy Pty Ltd Namhwa + 61 2 9283 0714            hojunet@hotmail.com www.hojuedu.com Korea

Homestay & Education 
Australia Kazu Tanaka info@study-au.com http://study-au.com/ Japan

Honew Consulting Group Pty 
Ltd Jenny Choi 02 9267 0511 syd@honew.com.au www.honew.com.au Korea

I World International Group 
Pty Ltd Vicky Ko 02) 9283 9353 vickyko@iworldstudy.com www.iworldstudy.com Korea

IAE Edu Net Natsuki Kitano 81120 542 125 natsuki.kitano@iaeedunet.com www.eduhouse.net Japan

IAE Edu Net (IAE Global Ltd) May BOONKERD +61 450 433 500 iaesyd-marketing@iaeoz.net
https://www.iaeglobal.com.au
/ Thailand

Idol student services Jew (02) 8084 9571 idol_ideas@hotmail.com
http://www.idolstudentservice
s.com/ Thailand

IEN Globe - Australia Jojo Zhu, Echo ZHU 02-92678688   info@ienedu.com.au www.ienedu.com China, Japan, Korea

Impress Education Centre Winnie Rakphong 0433 800 595 winnie@impresseducation.com www.impresseducation.com Thailand

Information Planet Josef Kysilka (612) 9283 6161
josef.kysilka@informationplan
et.com

www.informationplanet.com.a
u Latin / Brazil / EU
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International Communication 
Centre Tetsuo Otsuka 813 6304 5101 icc@iss-ryugaku.co.jp

https://www.iss-
ryugakulife.com/ Japan

International Communication 
Network Jun Hirose 612 9267 3318 info@johokan.jp www.johokan.jp Japan

JAPAMATE PTY LTD Yuto Iketani 61411 756 741 yuto.i@japamate.com http://japamate.com/ Japan

JEIC - Japanese Education 
Information Naoko Yabuta 612 8089 2554 info@jeicedu.com https://jeicedu.com/ Japan

JPIIMMI CONSULTING PTY 
LTD Sam ZHANG +61 406 599 218

jpiimmiconsulting@hotmail.co
m Japan, China

Jstyle Co Ltd Utamaru 813 5848 5432 j-info@jstyle-ryugaku.com
https://ryugaku.yume-
kana.com/ Japan

Jun Study Care Michael Jun +61 2 9264 9278 jun_study@hotmail.com
https://www.gplsolutions.com.
au/ Korea

Jung Education Pty Ltd Jay Jung 02 9764 0878 info@jungedu.com.au https://jungedu.com.au/ Korea

Jungdo Uhak Wonbeom Cho manggoway@naver.com Korea

K2 International Pty Ltd Kotomi Kawakami 8145 752 5066 atelierk2@bigpond.com Japan

KH Uhak Pty Ltd Jonah LEE 02 9266 0059 sydney@khuhak.kr http://khuhak.kr/ Korea
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Kokos International Taka Kamijo 612 9283 1523 japan@ikokos.com www.kokosinternational.com Japan
Korean Education Information 
Centre Justin Kim 02 9764 2233 keic@bigpond.com Korea

LALALA Australia Pty Ltd. Tadahito Kokubo 813 4590 8030 support@lalalaaustralia.com www.lalalaaustralia.com Japan

Last Resort Australia Pty Ltd Miyuki Shibuya 612 8000 8617 mayumi@lastresort.net.au www.lastresort.co.jp Japan

Linktop Group Pty Ltd Angela XU 02 9281 6088 lt.au@linktop.net www.linktop.org China

Morrow World Inc Yoshiyuki Morosawa info@morrow-world.com https://tabiken.com/ph/ Japan

MyEdu Consulting Pty Ltd
Susan Park 

0425 241 063 susan@myedu.net.au https://myedu.net.au/ Korea

MyStage Sumika Ikeura 612 921 8914 japan@mystageedu.com
https://www.mystageedu.com
/ Japan

Namoo Edu Consulting Pty Ltd JAESEONG PARK +61 2 9568 4699 namooedu@namooedu.com Korea

New Field Education Group 
Pty. Ltd. Laura WANG 02 9283 3028 laura.wang@nfeedu.com nfeedu.com China

New Legend Education Allen TANG 02 8076 6493 contact@newlegend.com.au www.newlegend.com.au China, Malaysia, Vietnam
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Newpoint Migration and 
Education Kevin MA 0425 345 166 newpointedusyd@hotmail.com www.newpoint.com.au China
Newstars Education & 
Immigration Pty Ltd Jasper WU 0406 186 616 jasper@newstarsec.com.au https://www.newstarsec.com/ China

Niigata Travel Study Abroad 
Centre - Niigata (HO) Shusaku Yamazaki 8125 240 0611 shool_info@nta-niigata.com https://nta-niigata.com/ Japan

Noble Human Education & 
Trading Justin Kim 02 9267 0471 justin.nhedu@gmail.com http://noblehuman.net/ Korea

Open Doors Edu Batchimeg Damdindorj 405976976

chimeg@opendoorsedu.com.a
u 
<chimeg@opendoorsedu.com.
au>

https://www.opendoorsedu.co
m.au/ Mongolia

Open Hearts International Alejandro Acero info@ohglobal.com http://www.ohglobal.com/ Latin

Our Dream Associates MANISH JOSHI 61433055529
manish@ourdreamassociates.c
om.au

www.ourdreamassociates.c
om.au Mongolia

OZ Educare Center Joshua Park +61 420 804 070 ozeducare@hotmail.com Korea

Pro Japan Agency Erina Maruyama 81120 949 909 aus@ryugaku.pro http://ryugaku.pro/ Japan
Progress Study Consultancy 
Pty Ltd Simona Baena +61 424 788 421 latam@progress-study.com www.grogress-study.com Latin

RaJA Co. Ltd Shunsuke Fukushima 8199 297 6316 iinfo@raja-ryugaku.com https://raja-ryugaku.jp/ Japan 9
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Ryugaku Story Keiko Yamamoto info@ryugaku-story.com http://ryugaku-story.com/ Japan

S & K International Education
Suthada 
SIRIWATDETH(KITTY) 0402 669 462 kitty@skeducation.com www.skeducation.com Thailand

Stellar Education Australia Pty, 
Ltd Patrick Sirisawat 9212 7489 patrick@stellaraustralia.com www.stellarAustralia.com Thailand

Study Solution LLC Itgel Chuluunbaatar 976-99073786 studysolutionmn@gmail.com www.studysolution.mn Mongolia

Tayrona Consulting Johanna Castillo + 61 455356339 johanna@taeducation.com.au http://tayrona-consulting.com/ Latin

Team Mission Impossible Pty 
Ltd Tamami Scheible 61425 392 483 desk01@ausbiznet.com https://www.ausbiznet.com/ Japan

The Migration Nasir Nawaz 0449 550 100 info@themigration.com.au https://themigration.com.au/ Nepal / India

Travel & Travel Jun Hatachi 612 9286 3774 visa@tora-tora.net https://tora-tora.net/ Japan

UHAK GPS PTY LTD Jina Lee 0420 888 117  Jina@uhakgps.com Korea

Uhaksarang Education Centre Jongseok Han 82-10-3179-4282 charisma20s@nate.com Korea

Uhakstation Kelly Shin +61 2 8068 6869 kelly@uhakstation.com www.uhakstation.com Korea
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Unicorn Education and 
Migration George Huangfu +61 487 666 556

admissions@unicornglobalvisa.
com China

Upluz Education Company 
Limited Pitinan Sapajarunan +66 2734 2563 admission@uplusstudy.com

http://www.ccsc.com.cn/englis
h/index.htm Thailand

WATERFRONT AGENCY 
LIMITED Yuki Noma 852 9362 1009 yuki@waterfront.com.hk https://waterfront.com.hk/ Japan

Waymark International 
Education Sue Kim +61 2 9283 0907    

education@waymarkvisa.com.
au http://waymarkvisa.com.au/ Korea

weKen.Inc Noriko Hayashi 8145 433 5123 info-support@we-ken.com Japan

West 1 Guil Vazquez 63 032 234 9371 guil@west1.com.au
https://www.kirraviagens.com.
br/ Latin / Brazil

What Australia Pty Ltd /TA 
Hiko Ryugaku net .com Naruhiko Fujiwara 6143 254 800 hiko@hiko-ryugakunet.com http://hiko-ryugakunet.com/ Japan

World Bridges Mongolia Mandakh Bayasgalan 976 80407217 office@wbmn.org www.wbmn.org Mongolia

Y&K Narita Intenational School Kenta Ito 8190 4420 0844 yeshdude1108@gmail.com Japan

Yes Education Australia Laura Garcia 0430 741 527
laura@yeseducationaustralia.c
om.au

http://www.yesmigrationaustr
alia.com.au/ Latin

Yes Study Australia Pty Ltd Boyan Petkovski
boyan@yesstudyaustralia.com.
au

https://www.yesstudyaustralia
.com.au/ Latin / Brazil
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YoungJoo Kim t/a G.R.O.W 
Uhak Youngjoo Kim +82 2 6258 0383 damon@growuhak.com Korea

Yulia Moiseeva & Associates Yulia Moiseeva +04 1074 4030 info@yuliamoiseeva.com.au
https://www.yuliamoiseeva.co
m.au/ Latin

G.R.O.W Uhak Damon Kim 82 2 6258 0383 growuhak@naver.com #410, 381 Gangnam-daero Korea / Seoul

Gamja Uhak Inc Sunny Kim admin@gamjauhak.com Korea / Seoul
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